South Carolina Traffic Collision Fact Book 1999

Victim Profile
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TRAFFIC COLLISION VICTIM PROFILE

Under 4
4-5

6-9
10-14
15-19
20-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-74
75+
Unknown
SUBTOTAL

INJURIES* BY AGE AND SEX

NOT
INJURED

3,520
1,669
3,207
3,952
19,017
16,021
23,898
19,829
14,386

8,511

5,546

4,884
515

POSSIBLY
INJURED

250
611
733
2,641
2,344
3,238
2,603
1,748
962
598
588

NON-

INCAPAC--

ITATING

76
174
285

1,111
1,041
1,363
1,129
730
398
230
202

INCAPAC-
ITATING

SUBTOTAL

Under 4 3,530 536 125 33 | 2,231
4.5 1,649 262 72 18 4 2,005
6-9 3,314 642 175 33 7 4,171
F Ji0-14 4,169 910 261 73 11 5,424
E [15-19 14,908 3,006 1,101 242 37 19,384
M [20-24 11,801 2,624 871 196 38 15,530
A [25-34 18,240 4,002 1,238 287 56 23,823
L [I35-44 15,954 3,324 1,013 279 45 20,615
E [l4554 10,918 2,534 741 210 42 14,445
55-64 6,424 1,413 396 117 24 8,374
65-74 4,487 892 285 85 34 5,783
75+ 3,828 731 259 80 a4 4,942
Unknown 252 39 10 2 1 304
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Under 4
4-5

6-9

10-14
15-19
20-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-74
75+
Unknown
SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

South Carolina Department of Public Safety
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* See Definitions for a description of each injury type
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